

21 October 2025

Possible privatisation

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of ANE (Cayman) Inc.

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers:

Party	Date	Description of	Description of	Nature of dealings	Number of	Maturity date /	Reference	Total amount	Resultant
		relevant	products		reference	closing out	price	paid / received	balance
		securities			securities to	date			(including those
					which the				of any person
					derivatives				with whom there
					relate				is an agreement
									or
									understanding)
J.P. Morgan	20 October	Derivatives	Other types of	Closing out of a	90,500	6 October 2026	\$8.7599	\$792,770.9500	6,566,328
Securities	2025		products	derivative contract					
PLC		Derivatives	Other types of	Closing out of a	36,500	6 October 2026	\$8.7814	\$320,521.1000	6,529,828
			products	derivative contract					
		Derivatives	Other types of	Closing out of a	8,500	6 October 2026	\$8.7814	\$74,641.9000	6,521,328
			products	derivative contract					
		Derivatives	Other types of	Closing out of a	8,000	6 October 2026	\$8.7814	\$70,251.2000	6,513,328
			products	derivative contract					



Г			1	1	T T		Г	1
	Derivatives	Other types of	Closing out of a	102,000	18 November	\$8.7858	\$896,156.6000	6,615,328
		products	derivative contract		2026			
	Derivatives	Other types of	Closing out of a	93,000	18 November	\$8.7038	\$809,454.8000	6,522,328
		products	derivative contract		2026			
	Derivatives	Other types of	Closing out of a	61,000	20 October	\$8.7038	\$530,932.7200	6,461,328
		products	derivative contract		2026			
	Derivatives	Other types of	Closing out of a	45,500	20 October	\$8.7038	\$396,023.5800	6,415,828
		products	derivative contract		2026			
	Derivatives	Other types of	Closing out of a	13,500	18 November	\$8.7038	\$117,501.5000	6,402,328
		products	derivative contract		2026			
	Derivatives	Other types of	Closing out of a	13,500	18 November	\$8.7038	\$117,501.5000	6,388,828
		products	derivative contract		2026			
	Derivatives	Other types of	Closing out of a	43,500	18 November	\$8.7038	\$378,615.9500	6,345,328
		products	derivative contract		2026			
	Derivatives	Other types of	Closing out of a	217,000	18 November	\$8.7038	\$1,888,727.8600	6,128,328
		products	derivative contract		2026			
	Derivatives	Other types of	Closing out of a	98,000	18 November	\$8.7038	\$852,973.8700	6,030,328
		products	derivative contract		2026			
	Derivatives	Other types of	Closing out of a	288,000	18 November	\$8.7038	\$2,506,698.7200	5,742,328
		products	derivative contract		2026			
	Derivatives	Other types of	Closing out of a	85,500	18 November	\$8.7038	\$744,176.1800	5,656,828
		products	derivative contract		2026			
		•	•					



	Derivatives	Other types of	Closing out of a	70,000	18 November	\$8.7038	\$609,267.0500	5,586,828
		products	derivative contract		2026			
	Derivatives	Other types of	Closing out of a	7,000	7 October 2026	\$8.6739	\$60,717.3000	5,579,828
		products	derivative contract					

End

Note:

J.P. Morgan Securities PLC is a Class (5) associate connected with the Offeror.

Dealings were made for its own account.

J.P. Morgan Securities PLC is ultimately owned by JPMorgan Chase & Co..